
Team # WEDNESDAY 1000
1 The Travelers Nowicki John 702-612-3648 john1872@cox.net

The Travelers Nowicki Nina 702-896-3331 nina1872@cox.net

The Travelers Webber Bob 702-510-6288 rwebber46@gmail.com

The Travelers Webber Lynette 702-510-6288 lswebber17@gmail.com

2 Invasion of the Bocce Snatchers Beers Bill 425-772-5206 bill98036@gmail.com

Invasion of the Bocce Snatchers Beers Jennifer 425-248-8935 bjbeers@gmail.com

Invasion of the Bocce Snatchers Dawson Linda 612-845-3646 ldawsonmn@aol.com

Invasion of the Bocce Snatchers Prevosto Warren 971-404-4905 wprevosto@aol.com

3 Bocce Broncos Fass Paul 720-934-4324 paul.fass@ymail.com

Bocce Broncos Fass Harriet 720-934-4105 harriet.fass@yahoo.com

Bocce Broncos Westbrook Denny 714-393-8280 dwwesty4@yahoo.com

Bocce Broncos Pitt Rick 360-914-2010 rickpitt18@gmail.com

4 The Wholly Rollers Nesheim Bill 702-626-9755 nesheimw@gmail.com

The Wholly Rollers Nesheim Sue 702-626-9335 nesheimsue23@gmail.com

The Wholly Rollers Groth Roger 702-960-2067 grothlasvegas@gmail.com

The Wholly Rollers Groth Sandy 702-600-0232 grothlasvegas@gmail.com

5 Sea Twins Taylor Larry 702-750-1117 carleeandlarry@gmail.com

Sea Twins Taylor Carlee 702-994-3073 carleeandlarry@gmail.com

Sea Twins Verly Mel 612-850-0529 mverly@gmail.com

Sea Twins Verly Amy 702-982-1220 averly@gmail.com

6 4 Bad Boyz Medina Manuel 702-596-2239 mannymed@cox.net

4 Bad Boyz Lascola Joe 702-616-6617 joeapollo@aol.com

4 Bad Boyz Simone Joe 702-263-4796 jsimone987@aol.com

4 Bad Boyz Tieche Arnold 815-742-7088 atieche1225@hotmail.com

7 Rolling Thunder Swenson Greg 405-377-4192 gvswenson22@gmail.com

Rolling Thunder Swenson Vicki 405-377-3168 gvswenson22@gmail.com

Rolling Thunder Heath Greg 256-692-2068 55gheath@gmail.com

Rolling Thunder Heath Katrina 256-692-2065 alaskak64@gmail.com

8 The Hopefuls Niemeyer Craig 503-516-3556 cando4420@gmail.com

The Hopefuls Palomino Ruben 773-835-9105 paldad8185@gmail.com

The Hopefuls Porter Roscoe 707-318-5641 rossporter179@gmail.com

The Hopefuls Holmes Glenn 909-374-6083 glennnh54@gmail.com

9 Bocce Bandits Senneke Robbi 702-300-9361 ladydallas@cox.net

Bocce Bandits Senneke Dennis 702-300-9453 dsenneke@cox.net

Bocce Bandits Anderson Bill 708-254-4232 bowlgolffish@yahoo.com

Bocce Bandits Lewis Jim 203-410-0670 jiml488@aol.com
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